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Name
BOUDREAU ROGER & GERALD
DOUCET JOSEPH DANIEL & DOUCET JOHN ARTHUR
GILLIS PATRICK GERARD
MCDOUGALL JEROME
MAILLETT GERARD-ESTATE & MAILLET BESSIE-ESTATE
STARCK JAMILY
REZZOLI MYRTHA
AUCOIN MARIE OLIVE & DEANNA BRASSEUR
AUCOIN BRIAN RONALD
DEVOE PATRICIAM
REZZOLI DAMIANO, LEONARDO, TITO, MARCELLO & MYRTHA
REZZOLI DAMIANO, LEONARDO, TITO, MARCELLO & MYRTHA
WESTERBERG STEFAN
REZZOLI MYRTHA
REZZOLI DAMIANO, LEONARDO, TITO, MARCELLO & MYRTHA
REZZOLI DAMIANO, LEONARDO, TITO, MARCELLO & MYRTHA
REZZOLI DAMIANO, LEONARDO, TITO, MARCELLO & MYRTHA
REZZOLI DAMIANO, LEONARDO, TITO, MARCELLO & MYRTHA
STEEVES CELESTE
REZZOLI DAMIANO, LEONARDO, TITO, MARCELLO & MYRTHA
REZZOLI DAMIANO, LEONARDO, TITO, MARCELLO & MYRTHA

TAX SALE RESULTS: April 15th, 2022 Tax Sale

Location
BARREN RD, BELLE-MARCHE
CABOT TRAIL, GRAND ETANG
HWY 19, SOUTHWEST MARGAREE
BIG BROOK RD, RIVER DENYS
CHETICAMP BACK RD, BELLE-MARCHE
13680 HIGHWAY 19, GLENVILLE
CRANDALL RD, LOT 18C CRANDALL RD
CABOT TRAIL, PETIT ETANG
CABOT TRAIL, CHETICAMP
12483 CABOT TRAIL, ST JOSEPH DU MOINE
490 CRANDALL RD, CRANDALL RD
CRANDALL RD, LOT 16 CRANDALL RD
HWY 19, LOT 3, LONG POINT
CRANDALL RD, LOT 17D, CRANDALL RD
CRANDALL RD, PORT HASTINGS
CRANDALL RD, LOT 12 CRANDALL RD
CRANDALL RD, LOT 13 CRANDALL RD
CRANDALL RD, LOT 14 CRANDALL RD
HIGHWAY 19, LOT 5, CREIGNISH
CRANDALL RD, PARCEL 3
CRANDALL RD, PARCEL 4

Total
$1,066.91
$1,691.76
$1,425.90
$1,063.47

$761.96
$2,729.15
$1,563.16
$1,496.98
$1,544.94
$2,850.27
$855.58
$1,293.72
$1,660.07
$1,246.26
$1,689.57
$1,246.26
$1,246.26
$1,276.03
$1,833.68
$2,001.00
$1,130.67

Deed
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

PID
50096114
50068212
50057611
50119288
50195312
50048990
50189950
50182013
50095116
50002781
50198704
50189935
50189141
50189943
50006121
50190016
50189992
50189984
50291483
50190339
50190347

Winning Bid
5,000.00
18,510.00
3,003.00
22,157.37
2,708.00
35,000.00
4,088.88
9,510.00
10,500.00
6,225.00
16,431.00
4,101.00
15,501.00
5,701.00
15,002.00
5,902.00
5,419.00
3,701.00
8,202.00
9,000.00
2,100.00



